DARK LENA 55×35mm SUSPENDED /  Datasheet
www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313
1
 ΠΕΡΙΕΧΟΜΕΝΑ
Datasheet
Product Code generator
Lumen output tables
Oδηγίες κρεμαστής τοποθέτησης

 3
50
m
A
  (
1A
)
code length watt lumens
3000K (65°)
lumens
3000K (90°)
lumens
4000K (65°)
lumens
4000K (90°)
SD5535-1A-56.5 56.5cm 13.4 1702 1680 1774 1752
SD5535-1A-84.5 84.5cm 20.1 2553 2520 2661 2628
SD5535-1A-112.5 112.5cm 26.8 3404 3360 3548 3504
SD5535-1A-140.5 140.5cm 33.5 4255 4200 4435 4380
SD5535-1A-168.5 168.5cm 40.2 5106 5040 5322 5256
SD5535-1A-196.5 196.5cm 46.9 5957 5880 6209 6132
SD5535-1A-224.5 224.5cm 53.6 6808 6720 7096 7008
SD5535-1A-252.5 252.5cm 60.3 7659 7560 7983 7884
SD5535-1A-280.5 280.5cm 67 8510 8400 8870 8760
SD5535-1A-308.5 308.5cm 73.7 9361 9240 9757 9636
SD5535-1A-36.5 336.5cm 80.4 10212 10080 10644 10512
SD5535-1A-364.5 364.5cm 87.1 11063 10920 11531 11388
SD5535-1A-392.5 392.5cm 93.8 11914 11760 12418 12264
SD5535-1A-420.5 420.5cm 100.5 12765 12600 13305 13140
SD5535-1A-448.5 448.5cm 107.2 13616 13440 14192 14016
C
AT
EG
O
R
Y
1B
 5
00
m
A
  (
1B
)
SD5535-1B-56.5 56.5cm 19.8 2398 2368 2512 2480
SD5535-1B-84.5 84.5cm 29.7 3597 3552 3768 3720
SD5535-1B-112.5 112.5cm 39.6 4796 4736 5024 4960
SD5535-1B-140.5 140.5cm 49.5 5995 5920 6280 6200
SD5535-1B-168.5 168.5cm 59.4 7194 7104 7536 7440
SD5535-1B-196.5 196.5cm 69.3 8393 8288 8792 8680
SD5535-1B-224.5 224.5cm 79.2 9592 9472 10048 9920
SD5535-1B-252.5 252.5cm 89.1 10791 10656 11304 11160
SD5535-1B-280.5 280.5cm 99 11990 11840 12560 12400
SD5535-1B-308.5 308.5cm 108.9 13189 13024 13816 13640
SD5535-1B-36.5 336.5cm 118.8 14388 14208 15072 14880
SD5535-1B-364.5 364.5cm 128.7 15587 15392 16328 16120
SD5535-1B-392.5 392.5cm 138.6 16786 16576 17584 17360
SD5535-1B-420.5 420.5cm 148.5 17985 17760 18840 18600
SD5535-1B-448.5 448.5cm 158.4 19184 18944 20096 19840
www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313
4
H εγκατάσταση του προϊόντος πρέπει να γίνεται από αδειούχο ηλεκτρολόγο εγκαταστάτη. /  The product must be installed by a licensed electrical installer.
DARK LENA 55×35mm SUSPENDED /  Manual